AGRI-AIDE® Ventilation Equipment
your ventilation destination
for small animal care facilities
2 www.osbornepetsupply.com
Osborne’s world class ventilation equipment keeps indoor environments fresh and healthy for animals
and the people who care for them.
3www.osbornepetsupply.com
Osborne’s Total Ventilation Systems Meet Your Needs

(current page) 647 CFM
10 www.osbornepetsupply.com
PVC Shutters
Osborne’s affordable all plastic shutters are perfect for replacing
old metal shutters. Designed under Osborne’s strict ventilation
guidelines, the shutters are made of tough, exterior grade PVC
blades and frames with fiberglass pivot rods. There is absolutely
nothing on these shutters to corrode. Other PVC shutters, both
square or rectangular, can be custom built to any specification.
PVC Shutter Specifications
Part Number
Fits Square
Part Number
Fits Square
in mm in mm
KV-PS0011* 11 279 KV-PS0027 27 686
KV-PS0012 12 305 KV-PS0028* 28 711
KV-PS0013 13 330 KV-PS0029 29 737
KV-PS0014 14 356 KV-PS0030 30 762
KV-PS0015 15 381 KV-PS0032 32 813
KV-PS0016* 16 406 KV-PS0034 34 864
KV-NPS016* 16 406 KV-PS0036 36 914
KV-PS0017 17 432 KV-PS0375* 37.5 953
KV-PS0018 18 457 KV-PS0038 38 965
KV-PS0019 19 483 KV-PS0040 40 1016
KV-PS0020 20 508 KV-PS0042 42 1067
KV-PS0021* 21 533 KV-PS0044 44 1118
KV-NPS021* 21 533 KV-PS0046 46 1168
KV-PS0022 22 559 KV-PS0048 48 1219
KV-PS0023 23 584 KV-PS0050 50 1270
KV-PS0024 24 610 KV-PS0052 52 1321
KV-PS0025* 25 635 KV-PS0054 54 1372
KV-PS0026 26 660
NOTE: Starred (*) shutters fit standard Osborne Slant-Wall or Flushmount fans. Other sizes of shutters are made to order.
Request availability and price for special sizes from Osborne Customer Service.
11www.osbornepetsupply.com
Multiple Fan Controls